
 

 
        ST MICHAEL’S COLLEGE ENNISKILLEN 

BACK TO SCHOOL DATES FOR REG GROUPS/YEAR GROUPS 
 

DATE 
 

REG GROUPS/YEAR GROUPS TO ATTEND  

Thursday 29th August 2024 14M & 14O only 
Friday 30th August 2024 14P & 14T only 

Monday 2nd September 2024 8M & 8O only / All of Y13  

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 8P & 8T only / All of Y12, 13 & 14 

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Y8, Y11, Y12, Y13 & Y14 
Thursday 5th September 2024 All Years Attend 

Friday 6th September 2024 All Years Attend 

 
 

SCHOOL CLOSURE LIST - SEPTEMBER 2024 – JUNE 2025 
 

DATE 
 

REASON 

Monday 30th September 2024 Staff Development Day (Staff only) 

Friday 25th October 2024 Staff Development Day (Staff only) 
Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 
2024 incl. 

Mid Term Break 

Thursday 28th November 2024 Staff Development Day (Staff only) 
Monday 23rd December 2024 (half day) – 
Friday 3rd January 2025 incl. 

Christmas Holidays 

Monday 10th February – Friday 14th February 
2025 incl. 

Mid Term Break 

Monday 17th March 2025 St Patrick’s Day Holiday 

Monday 31st March 2025 Staff Development Day (Staff only) 

Thursday 17th April (half day) – Friday 25th 
April 2025 incl. 

Easter Holidays 

Monday 5th May 2025 Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May 2025 Baker Day (Staff only) 

Monday 9th June 2025 Staff Development Day 

Monday 30th June 2025  Last Day of Term 

 

 

PARENT TEACHER MEETINGS  - SEPTEMBER 2024 – JUNE 2025 
 

DATE 
 

YEAR GROUPS  

29th April 2025 Year 8 Parent Teacher Meeting 
5TH November 2024 Year 9 Parent Teacher Meeting 

30th January 2025 Year 10 Parent Teacher Meeting 

20th February 2025 Year 11 Parent Teacher Meeting 

6th February 2025 Year 12 Parent Teacher Meeting 
16th January 2025 Year 13 Parent Teacher Meeting 

5th December 2024 Year 14 Parent Teacher Meeting 

 

Please note that the above dates are subject to change.  Parents will be notified of any changes. 


